No.PF※※-OMN0010-J
PRODUCT NAME
Digital Flow Switch
(Remote type sensor unit)
MODEL / Series / Product Number
PF3W5##
-1-
No.PF※※-OMN0010-J

-11-
No.PF※※-OMN0010-J
Model Indication and How to Order
●Metal piping
-12-
No.PF※※-OMN0010-J
●Polyvinyl chloride piping
-13-
No.PF※※-OMN0010-J
Lead wire
NIL N
With M8 connector and lead wire
With M8 connector and no lead wire
Bracket
NIL R
Without bracket
With bracket
With flow adjustment valve
Options/Part number
If an option is required independently, order using the following part number.
Option Part number Remarks
Bracket 
ZS-40-K Taptite screw for PF3W504/520 (3 x 8), 4 pcs.
ZS-40-L Taptite screw for PF3W540 (3 x 8), 4 pcs.
ZS-40-M Taptite screw for PF3W511 (4 x 10), 4 pcs.
Lead wire with M8 connector ZS-40-A Lead wire length: 3 m
: 2 brackets are necessary if using the type with flow rate adjustment valve. Bracket cannot be mounted onto the 250 L/min type.
Replacement part
Element Part number Remarks
Vinyl chloride piping tube (25 A) ZS-40-U25 25 A Vinyl chloride piping tube 1 pc.
Vinyl chloride piping tube (30 A) ZS-40-U30 30 A Vinyl chloride piping tube e 1 pc.
25 A Holding plate ZS-40-U25-A 1 pc., With two hexagon socket head cap screws of M5 x 80.
30 A Holding plate ZS-40-U30-A 1 pc., With two hexagon socket head cap screws of M5 x 65.
: Accuracy may vary by 1 to 2%, if vinyl chloride piping tube is replaced.
-14-
No.PF※※-OMN0010-J
Summary of Product parts
Body
1 DC(+)
2
NC/Analogue
output
(temperature)
3 DC(-)
4
Analogue
output
(flow rate)
Element Description
Connector Connector for electrical connections.
Lead wire with M8 connector Lead wire to supply power and transmit output signals.
Piping port Port to connect the fluid inlet at IN and fluid outlet at OUT.
Bracket Bracket for mounting the product.
Temperature sensor Sensor for detecting the fluid temperature.
Flow adjustment valve Restricting valve to adjust the flow rate.
Flow adjustment knob Knob for adjusting the flow rate.
Lock ring Ring for locking the flow adjustment valve.
Display
Element Description
POWER indicator Displays the power supply and error status and confirms product specifications.
FLOW indicator
Flashes at intervals proportional to the flow rate, and displays the error status.
The LED will be OFF when the flow is outside of the rated flow range.